
HUDSON HEIGHTS UNIT 4
BLOCK M LOT 4
DB 58 P 563

HAROLD THURMOND/JANIE THURMOND
307 FRANK JONES ROAD
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327-4026

00-00-077-020-10607-000

1700 OFFICE BUILDING
3 10
000 1.00/
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0

89,260

0838/0242 10/28/2010 CR U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THURMOND J HAROLD & J

THURMOND J HAROLD &

0361/0288 8/26/1999 WD U I 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THURMOND J HAROLD & J
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INCR EYB 1980-1984 ROOF OB21-22 CC 2/11/2021

5 YR PRCL CK, CHG XFOBS

5 YR PRCL CK, CHG QUAL

CORR LAND CODE, PU XFOB LN 3, DEL XFOB LN 4

OB21-000022 RE ROOF-CC 0 01/20/2021

15000464 MECH 0 05/26/2015

2012112 USE PRMT 0 03/05/2012

20061127 FIXTURES 0 07/10/2006

20061026 REMOD COMMERCIAL 0 06/21/2006

31850 CON-SEWER 0 05/20/2004

HX Base Yr

94 COTTONWOOD ST, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Exterior Wall 17 CB STUCCO 70
Exterior Wall 08 WD ON PLY 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 10 LAMINATED 90
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 10
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100

Fixtures 4 100
Story Height 0 100
RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Class 00 N/A 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

1700 04 969 124.7400 187.11 181,310 1955 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 OFFICE – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 924

BAS 816 100 1993 816 61,073

BAS 108 100 2006 108 8,083

FOP 96 30 1993 29 2,170

FST 36 45 1999 16 1,198

1,056 969 72,524

FST=[YR=1999]  W6 BAS=[YR=1993]  W34 S24 E9 FOP=[YR=1993]  S8
E12 N8 W12 $ E25 BAS=[YR=2006] E6 N18 W6 S18 $ N24 $ S6 E6 N6
$.

FST
1999

6

6

6

6
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9

25

24
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8

12

8

12

BAS
2006

6

18

6

18

1 0210 CONCRETE D 0 0 18 12 216.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 62 804

2 0211 CONCRETE W 0 0 9 3 27.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2006 2006 3 62 100

3 0211 CONCRETE W 0 0 13 5 65.00 SF 6.00 6.00 100 2000 2000 3 43 168

1,072

1 001700 C 1STORY OFF 0 CO 90.00 150.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


